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DESCRIPTION ’ ROLL NP ODOMETER
DOWNING, JACK L. . : .
2803 N. COMMERCIAL ’

DREW, JOHN
3102 N. GANTENBEIN

DUMAS, LUCILLE
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

DYE, JONAS
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

EADEN, ALEX, JR.
2740 N. VANCOUVER

EDWARDS, CHESTER
227 N. MONROE

ELLIS, ROSCOE
233 N. COOK

FAULKNER, FANNIE
327 N. FARGO

MACK, FERRELL A.
2732 N. KERBY

FIELD, HERBERT
417 N. MONROE

FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M.
553 N. KNOTT

FLORES, JESSIE
540 N. KNOTT

FLOWERS, LONNIE
423 N. RUSSELL

FRAHS, THEODORE
3111 N. VANCOUVER

FRARY, MYRA L.
2932 N. COMMERCIAL

FRYKMAN, MARGARET
3137 N. COMMERCIAL

R 10-10 GARNETT, ALBERT
’ 529 N. MONROE

RS 3-6 ASS, LILLIAN (CONLEY)

GLASS,
2728 N. VANCOUVER




QESfDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD ‘

Project Name Parcel No. A -4 -7/ Advisor VC

Client's Name \j',//f} { UES V.o, (e Phone

Address 23 /) 409001 Ethn A\ A A Age

B rale B Family @ Married @ Renter/Occupant

O remale O Individual O Single (0 Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family 3 Employer/l/él)da/ﬁ
ol wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

alze: i WEIFARE § //7. 00

)
Total Monthly Income § (5‘5’7007

Eligible for Public Housing . YES Presently Receiving Welfare - YES DNO

Eligible for Welfare D YES ' Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) ] ves

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

ves [ wo

o
Date of initial interview 9 7 i Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notlice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY I -/5- 197/

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate inltial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property é'/J- 7/

Date of Acquisition é- /- 7/

Date of letter of intent

Date of move 9- ” 7/




DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family ] ; Age of Housing Unit

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture

[T  YES /7 No
Total Number of Rooms </ Rent Paid $ éz,oo Utilities

Number of Bedrooms - Monthly Housing Payments §

Liens S (please explalin)

Acquisition Price $ Amenities

-
s

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT
/

Address \30; ME. \%m LPA Referred Self Referred

Private Sales Single Family Outside city [:] Outside state [:]

Private Rental Duplex ~ Age of Housing Unit

Other Multiple Family | Size of Habitable Area @0

No. of Rooms &/ No. of Bedrooms

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ Rent §

Taxes § Utilities §

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ Total Rent Assistance $ o

Amount of Annual Payment $

M e Lriin

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

Standard Sales i MCW HAP 2 OTHER ( &

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Received

Date Amount §

Date : Amount §

Date ¢ Amount $




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME FLOWERS, Lonnie RELOCATION ADVISOR JCrolley

ADDRESS 423 N. Russell PHONE PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20

SEX M ETHN black VETERAN AGE PARCEL NO. E=&<7

MARITAL STATUS married  TENURE tenant

DATE ON SITE: May 15, 1971
DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS:
DATE OF
ACQUISITION:

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW 5 -7 DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

B R e e e e s

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer Mendale § 2.75 per hr. Name Relation Age
Address Columbia Blvd. Phylis (Bright) wife 23 |
MCW | Woods- caseworker 117.00 mo. Nellic Kay daughter | infan
Social Security
Pension

Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

1

S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family X Age of Structure No. Rooms
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Dup lex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $_63.00
Private Sales Acquisition Price §

Taxes $ Equity $§
Size of Habitable Area Liens §

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid

F ISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION: REASONS:

Appeals

kEvicted

Refused Assistance

Address Unknown (tracing)

Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved

Address

Outside Project Reason

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred

Address___ 306 N, E, THompson Phone__287-6668 Date of Move  9/8/71

WHERE RELOCATED: S

Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family

Qutside City

Subsidized Rental

Multiple Family

Qut of State

Public Housing

Duplex

Private Rental

Mobile Home

Priyate Sales

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms Habitable Area

Utilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price §

Age of Structure: Taxes $§ Equity § Distance Moved Away

Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED

Type Ck # Date Purchase Price

RHP

TACO (Rental)
TACO (Rental
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Sales)
Fixed Moving
Actual Move
Storagg
Incidental
Interest

Down Payment

RHP

Total Down

27060 G | 9/30/7I

Total Mortgage

MPMMMMMMMMV’

W

|

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

’

REALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 27060 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

e Septamber 30 o 7
A

DER OF
OR Lonnie Flowers s'm &6

____DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

S.W. Fifth and College Branch
E 2t Portland, Oregon

Portiand Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRALE BOS. DESCRIPTION

Re lubursement per claim for relocation - move from

&23 N Russell - Apt. | = (E-&-7) to 306 NE Thempsem ...
Dislocation allowmace $200.00
Fixed payment ~ wnfura.

LESS rest dus - POC deducted (128.5%)

|
|

Account Distribution

SIS CCECCORERRSER | SES —AMOUNY

E1122 A/R - tenants ($128.54)
EI1501 Relo Payment 230,00 $101.46




PLEASE DEDUCT RENT IN THE SUM OF $128.54, PER

CLAIMANT'S WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS ATTACHED,

Doug:

This rent is for the period 6/11/71 thru 9/8/71,
at 423 N. Russell, Apt. #l.
Sandi

Total Claim: §230.00
Rent to be deducted 128.54
Check payable to

LONNIE FLOWERS $101.46




KEIOCATION TANDIO

1371.1

CHAYTEL O Aebiidix b

PN L LT IR o T Foetes B B0t At |

|

————————————

Project

Gl Y ANt " 1 M iAd 43 T 4

Portland Development Commi $5ion ‘ R
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue ORE R-20
Partangy; Orasen 37284 TR

-.f'l n

FLOWERS, Lonnie (f)

9/8/7!

UNTE Filn v 01 ORISR ¢ 1T o SR
o5 U423 N _B_u_s_s_ell Apt Lfl ¢ “Nuwhar of ro
PorLJand Dre.gon 91?.(11_]___‘..____..- ”i~

CLUK C C Cic

on Joved

May 15, 1971

LTuUrc:

“‘:_\\.;.:L \T‘l."Jj ‘ " p 306 NE Thomp___on Ce u ausehold f o -(i moved l.(w‘
- _,Af_Ear_r_Land,__n.mgan___._,._.___*.,.___ shor 7 Ye _

Floor, or Room Number ke ment of Claim for Jlorage Coﬂbu“

omplate tuble,

al ageacy: neck ¢ if applicable:
Reimbursesment for actusl moving e 308 ¢. Supplenentery claim for
(ineluding sl s, if appliceble) reinbursement of slorage
Fixed paynent (p"u:- '\.Ldj.ﬂila‘ aislocation costs
allowance) .

(1f elnin is for fixed payment, consult local &gency. If claim is for reimbursencent
of actual moving exponses and/or storege cosis, enier swn of -Lines lla, 11b, ond lle

Lalow. )
. 230.00

TOR F12

i&‘. AUUR

|

conlinued on naxi paje)




e —

" - i ¢ 1371.1

CHAPTEIL © APPENDIX §

(Conmplete either A or H:)
ielo o3

{ Iten Amount, 1/ Authorized Sipgnature Date |
: 1

. | A« Fixed Payment and Dislocation $
I Allowance

l. Fixed payment § 30.00

2. Dislocation
allowance $ 200.00 .

' |

! ; 3. Total $230.00
|
{

l | B. Actual Moving and Related | $
} Expenses .
]
| i. Initial payment including,
| if applicable, storage and
‘ related costs in the
! amount of §
|
; 2. Supplementary payment(s) .

for storage coste: .

| 3. Final payment for moving

i l expenses covering storag
‘ i and related cosis
" J
v
; 1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; c¢.g., amount sct off against clainm
| or amount. of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.
1
|
i 5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE
i ! Date Check Number Amount. Date 1 Cheek Nuaber Amount
| l}.._.._.._.. - y,
|
& ; y "'l/‘~7._": -y 5 .y, v & y\-_. $
l | ";'.Zc‘i 7/ = 2 A S 4 “....’.f..‘ 2
|| ¥ 489 |
| £S5 NN i ) ¥
i | . | |
{
| -
PALRL TN ) BB BT W e AT L T T ST S W TR NG L s TR S YN Y TR A A T A O LR S Y IR TS T )

ape 2 /(1




DY IRLET T O Ao Sy & g

LGOS Ao TE TTAVRRITE

altached ite

CoONLIaC Liil’e ,

contient, belween

{0 be incurred Ly ne,
Lyes ]-:i\i 1M I ) orn i aceordance with tin
arrangemsnts n2da ¢ B 1 it e¢on the local agency
and/or olher

T pe—
phlatura 03 Glaldnale

¥ j nover

MNL/OR STORLSE (Gu
Jported Ly inveice, receipl, cr similar evidonce
\

payment . )

TORLOR CusT (Yust be supported by atinched re-
\ 473 B
or vnpaid vouchcr from sloroge company

age company direetly.)

srovisions of U.5.C. 01, aad any cther
» "
been examined by

om ihe penzlties

1 i and information submitted
41 ave lrue, co b 1 completeo, ond that J
provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and

item in this clai

aeny ol 1 ¢

m or subnitted lerewitlh may result in forfeiture of the cniire
T further eortify that T have no submitled eny other cladm for, or received,
12icbursement or Ccotpenié

4
t
tion froem any obthel* source lor

4] ¢

C any iten of lons or expense paid
pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or reecipls subnmitted herewith accurately re-
flect moving scrvices actually perforned and/or storage costs actually incurred.

L J o W

9/27/11 . ‘\En.

Dat. Signature of Clainant




il Lo

g ARt

27 September, 197

This is to acknowledge that | have been informed by the Portland
Deve lopment Commission that the following is a statement of my
rental account to date:

Balance Due: $128.54 For: 423 N. Russell, Apt. #l

That | am in agreement with this figure and that it is my desire
that this sum be withheld from my relocation claim for my move
from 423 N. Russell, Apt. #1 to 306 N. E. Thompson.

!,Z( g \,I/(@mm




AMENDMENT TO
EARNEST MONEY RECEIFT OR SALES CONTRACT

DATED__MAY 3o~ 1972

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

A53L NV ’l?w\mgm(
LL'TA_ 3&}': [L' C;.jr'r'ut.; D&“IL‘

It is expressly agreed that, notwithstanding any other provisions of this contract, the
purchaser shall not be obligated to complete the purchase of the property described
herein or to incur any penalty by forfeiture of earnest money deposits or otherwlse
unless the Seller has delivered to the purchaser a written statement issued by the
Federal Housing Commissioner setting forth the appraised value of the property for
mortgage purposes of not less than imjjzﬁjilfb which statement the seller
hereby agrees to deliver to the purchaser promptly after such appraised value statement
is made available to the seller

The purchaser shall, however, have the privilege and option of proceeding with the
consummation of this contract without regard to the amount of the appraised valuation
made by the Federal Housing Commissioner

PURCHASERS:

”




""""“’""‘""' _.L_L._ﬂﬂﬁd_h_ 1o 1k
RECEIVED FROM e L r‘m_ﬂ'LL#.Hi Wt wed

(hereinafter called ° Rf:hanr
e ed nea Oalr  Bokeag Dollars ($ /¢4

the sum of

in the form of AL, o) & L ; L™ m*‘ as earnest MC‘Y and in port poyment for the purchase of the
; ) 3
following described regl ip=the City of (24 SARS , County of {1 i State of o“-‘“’” 10-wity
______ILAM' RO | ALS0 1 A RoT L praronyd Hiygn
e . LANA

which we have this doy sold 1o tniywchcur
Dollars | 2 Y

for the sum of

on the following terms, to-wit: The sum, hereinabove receipted for, of Dollars ($. b
Tl R L |, T . o3 additional earnest money, the sum of Dollars ($. h

®* 1On ownen occeptance, dhad

Upon occeptance of title and delivery of * {0 ""‘ e of Dollars ($ h

contr
Balonce of H)4/K, A ! Pollars {LMM__]
poyablg as follags: mwmm Loy On TMy

A dave . arazived Ky Bevy BV T TE

(o » mmmm ity T AL 1L_ACASES T
mmmmm L Pauwii nde £ X72Ye

OF THe A3ods Noke Ay Moy fr4ATWORK O Spicid B i¥ithds Plusi SELLER ACRIT) TO
wn i a7 ¢ A T AZad AT AMT 5 . -

4

A nile wmswrafe policy rom o relioble company wwuning marketable tile n seller 3 1o be furnished purchaser in due course af seller s expense, prelimunary 1o closing, selier may fucrush
) tdle insuronce compony 3 title report showing s willingness to ssue title induronce. winch shall be conclusive evidence oy 10 seller s record title
It 15 agreed that +f seller does not approve the sale within the perod cliowed broker below i which 10 secure seller 5 atceptonge, or if the title 1o the 0id premises is not insurobie or morket

able of connd! be moade o0 withun thinty doys aher notice AManing a wrmen statement of defecrs i delivered 1o seller, the sovd earnest money shall be refunded. Bu! if 1010 sole 5 opproved

e ond purchoser neglects or refuses 1o comply with any of wand conditions within ten doys atrer the savd evidence of title s furnished

by seller ong tirie 10 the s0/d premusls s insuroble or morke!g
1 to moke payments promptly, oy heremobove set lorth then the earnest money heren recepted for Lncluding soid oddihonal eornest money ' shall be forferted 1o seller os liquidated domoges
vhss controct tThereupon sholl be of no further binding aitec
The property '0 be conveyved by good ond widticent deed free ond clear of ey ONd encumbrances except zomng ordinonces. building ond use restrictions, rédervalons in Federol
tents edsemen ol record and

migotion plumbing ond g nd equ ;"r P anchuding slmw and oiltanks bt excluding fire place fudures ond equipment! woter heaters, slectric ight hixtures

an1 bulbs and tiuorescent lamps. bathrot gﬂ o .c“aygl ) Wn T ::ri '.Uui storm doors and windows, oftached hinoleum, oftached televivion
arenng, all $heubn ond trees and ol hixtured excep! ‘ p.‘

are 10 be et ypon the pre 3 poart of 1he property purchased. The tollowing persanal property » also included o o part of the property for soud pu rechose price

(=
llgr ond purchaser ogree 10 § ste the taxes which one due Gnd poyable for the curent 10a year Rents interes!. premiums for exiffing imuronce ond other motters sholl be pro raled on o
colendor yeor boss Adjustments are to be made os ol the dote of the consummanon of soid sole-or delivery of possession, whichever firy' octun Encumbronces 1o be dischorged by selier moy be

posd o1 vy 0p"on aut of purchose money o' date of closing 1)
DA N Avivit (hm_

Powsesnon of soud premaes o 10 be delivered 1o purchaser on or before of 0% oon thereaher 03 enishing lows and reguighom will permit removal of tenants
t any Time w the essance of tha conmatt, Fhis controcr o binding wpon the heirs enecurorns adfmrumoiom succetsons and assigm of buyer and seller. Mowever. the purchaser s rights hoy un

are not asuignoble withoyt writen tonseny of seller. In ony swit of oction brought on this convoo, the loung pomy. therein w to pay the prevailing porty therein (1) the prevailing porty's

reasonable aftorngy 5 fees in such Wit or @clion, to be fixed by the trsol (3! and 2’ on appeal if any e ., 1o be fized by the appellote court

/o didigey

Phone.

BEAY

aﬁ"’{“ﬁdz"ﬁc e %W s

DEUVER PROMPTLY 1O PURCHASER, silhar manvally o by regisiered moll, & copy horedl showing sollev's sccoptumcn.
merwdhl—qvmbmuh tho! of the seller thcnd Saller's signed ecceplance senl purchoter by regitlered mall
thowing ot eplonce. V"1'(4 {ponspi?a) 1o purchater’'s above

DAIE: 3-10_11- L'::m receipt vested) on 19,

recelved
to brokar's copy 19

—_—_——————

BETRIKE WHICHEVER PHRASE NOT APPLICABLE

9



JRNE 437

COLUMBIA MORTGAGE CO

LOAN APPLICATION AGREEMENT

| hereby appoints COLUMBIA MORTGAGE CO..»

ndersigned )
am of $ foor @ term of yearn. o

taltifamily dwelling, | nwmercial building

an herein apphved !

e

)

Va
Number of Dependents

s Fmployer
l At

- <
USHE'S EMPLOYER
Forsal v
s | mphayer
siWIn

any (Mher iIncome and Sources

CREDIT REFERENCES:

a1 Fiems or Banks Where ¥

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

ASSETS

Bt sz "y : S Al

_.....-E:.:-—{?L',VW'

n hand
savings Bonds
& Bonds (ltemize in Remarks)

h Value Life Ins mium $

Heal Fstate Owned
Mkt Value

Other Assets: {Boat, Camper. Tools, etc.)

yperiy in the last 1 yvears whikt

Do you pay Alimony or Child Support

you ever taken Bankruptcy
REAL ESTATE OWNED APPROXIMATE MONTHLY HOUSING EXPENSE

Have

Address Orig. Purchase pri

FHA Mig: Yes Lender

Ong. Mtg. Amt Unpaid Balance

To be Sald?®  Yes Rental Ingome
TOTAL HOUSING E XPE NSE




EXTT, Saie

oAt

A — et o = == —

(date)

Gent lemen

The Portland Development Commission has re .located (is relocating) me
from an urban renewal area, and in order to etermine my eligibility for
further compensation, would like you to give {hgﬂ the amount of my income

from my employment.

information requested below.

This will authorize you to give them the
tly to the Portland

Please return one copy of the completed form direc
Development Commission in the enve lope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

- .
it \A L b2 >
o __ﬁ(name) -
423N RUSSELL ST
(address)

B P FL

(date)

T0: Portland Development Commission

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as
requested above:

LY

!

Employee's name: A Soq a7 o \v )/;..¢4...w«_1__.

Total earnings for 19___ : $

Estimated earnings for current year: $

'j/fiJ', A fhl s Rl
! {authorized signature)

CONFIDENTIAL




September 22, 197

This is verify that for the period from | January, 1971 to 1 August,
1971 my total income was in the amount of §508.35. This is the
only income that | received during this period.

7 3
='T/&¢¢iitl gl{Akl(jJZx_'

slc
In the presence of:
K. Reed Swenson
State of OREGON
County of MULTNOMAH

On this twenty=-second day of September, 1971, personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public within and for said County and State, the
within named Lonnie Flowers, personally known to me to be the
individual described in and who executed the within instrument and he
acknowledged to me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily for
the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed my
notarial seal on this, the day and year first in this, my certificate,
written

y - }
" =

' ' "‘1{;' £ // ) LerCrd T3t
Notary Public for the State of Oregon

/

My Commission Expires ;ZKi;C’ 7S




Gent lemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me
from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for
further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income
from my employment.,

This will authorize you to give them the information requested below.
Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland
Development Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

1415111_ J({ic‘-«“4< 7

o ~(name)
A3 N BU;) LL

(address)

A‘

_--_JLJ_JJJJ_j?L .AJ‘Z&J_Ei{ ________ i ...........

7- 1= 7/

(date)

TO: Portland Development Commission

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as
requested above:

- : A
Employee's name: ;/Z/f“-11/7€(// k{{{ffgﬁ(.?fr’

Total earnings for 19 : 3

Estimated earnings for current year:

//
L Iy, R

CONF I DENT I AL (authorized SlgnaturéT
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RELOCATION VORKER

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECDI’

NAME Flowers, Lonnie ADDRESS

"HONE INITIAL INTERVIEW

PROJECT NO. Ore. R-20 PARCEL E-4-7

423 N, Russell APT NO. __#1

SEX M VW ___ NW gAJ AGE gy

v.5. C1TIZEN ALIEN VETERAN

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation

Age
|

Rent Gas

Inc. Heat Water

SERVICEMAN

Gar p

DATE ON SITE

Employer: Name
Address
MCY_- Caseworker
Social Security
VA._ Fed.
Pension: Name
Other: Name

Mult Co.

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

Elec Unfurn Furn No. Rms

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled(50c.Sec.def.)_

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY:
Notify in case of accident:

Name Address

Iincome below

Date delivered

Assets below limits

by

limits

Information Statement given to

on by

Notice to move given to

on by

Payments: Amount $
moved by moving company

__ Check No.

_ Date delivered Moved by self (or)

(Phone)

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD:
Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Low-rent public housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hsg. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Qut=of=-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Cvicted, no turther
assistance
Other (explain)

(Date)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing
Evicted, further assistance
contemplated
Temporarily relocated by LPA
within project:

Address
outside project:

Address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE.

Date Vorker

Address

Inspection Certified By

NEY ADDRESS:




NOTES

|

I Mr. and Mrs. Flowers stopped by office to notify us they had recently
moved into Apt. #1 at 423 N. Russell., They were given necessary info
concerning our program.






